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SEMBERSKI SALAS |
o
SALASKA TRPEZA
g
el
HLADNA PREDJELA | COLD APPETIZERS i
SUPE | CORBE | SUPS AND THICK SOUPS *
TOPLA PREDJELA | HOT APPETIZERS
JELA SAROSTILJA | GRILED FOOD
JELA PO NARUDZBI | DISHES A LA CARTE
JELA ISPOD SACA FOOD TRADITIONALLY COOKED “SAC”
SIREVI | CHEESE
RIBE | FISH
SOSEVI | SAUCES p
SALATE | SALADS %
DEZERTI | DESSERTS




HLADNA PREDJELA | COLD APPETIZERS

Priut | Prosciutto (dry-cured ham)

Kulen | Tradicional spicy sausage

Suvi vrat | Smokeked pork neck

Govedi prsut | Beef prosciutto

Salaska zakuska 2 osobe | “Salas” snack for 2 persons

beef prosciutto, kajmak cream, cheese)

Salata hobotnica | Octopus salad

Salata morski plodovi | Mixed seafood salad
Salata lignje | Squid salad

Pihtije | Traditional Serbian aspic

Prebranac | Baked beans in souce

Dimljeni losos | Smoked salmon

Govedi karpaco | Beef carpaccio

Pl

SUPE | CORBE | SOUPS

Goveda supa | Beef soup

Teleca ragu corba | Veal ragout thick soup

Paradajz ¢orba | Tomato cream soup

Madarska gulas ¢orba | Hungarian gulasch thick soup
Domaca riblja ¢orba | Home made fish thick soup

TOPLA PREDJELA | HOT APPETIZERS
Sampinjoni na zaru | Grilled mushrooms
Punjeni Sampinjoni | Stuffed mushrooms
(sir, slanina) | (cheese, bacon)

Pohovani sir | Breaded cheese

Pohovana paprika | Breaded pepper
(punjena sirom) | (filled with cheese)

Ustipci | Traditional donuts

Pile¢a kobasica | Chicken sousage

Jaja - kajgana | Scrambled eggs

(sir, Sunka, kukuruz, slanina) | (cheese, hamon, corn, bacon)
Kacamak | Polenta

4 Bolognese $pageti | Spaghetti Bolognese
Carbonara Spageti | Spaghetti Carbonara
Slani palacinci | Salty pancakes

gkt

10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
18,00

(pr3ut, kulen, suvi vrat, govedi priut, kajmak, sir) | (prosciutto dry-cured ham, spicy sausage, smoked pork nack,

15,00
15,00
12,00
3,00
4,00
10,00
12,00

6,00
7,00

6,00
6,00

3,00
4,50
4,00

5,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
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2 JELA SAROSTILJA | GRILED FOOD
Cevapi | Kebabs 7,00
Cevapi mali | Small kebabs 4,00
Pljeskavica | “Pljeskavica” Burger 7,00
Pljeskavica mala | Small “Pljeskavica” Burger 4,00
Pljeskavica sa kajmakom | “Pljeskavica” Burger with kajmak cream 8,00
Ustipci leskovacki | Leskovac traditional donuts 9,00
(sir, slanina, ljuta paprika) | (cheese, bacon, spicy pepper)
4 Raznijici | Skewered kebabs 9,00
i Bijela vjesalica | White grilled strips of pork loin 10,00
Dimljena vjesalica | Smoked grilled strips of pork loin 11,00
T Punjena vjesalica | Filled grilled strips of pork loin 12,00
Rolovani svinjski file | Rolled pork fillet 13,00
Pile¢a dzigerica u slanini | Chicken liver rolled with bacon 8,00
Pile¢i file na Zzaru | Grilled chicken fillet 9,00
Pileci raznijici u slanini | Chicken skewered kebabs in bacon 9,00
Pile¢i batak | Chicken legs 9,00
Pile¢i punjeni batak | Filled chicken legs 10,00
Teledi kotleti | Veal cutlets 15,00
Domaca kobasica | Home-made sausages 8,00
Salaska plata za 2 osobe | “Sala3” dish for 2 persons 42,00

(prilog pomfrit i carsko povrce, 4 x rolovani ¢evapi, 2 x becka Cureca, 2 x svinjski file, 2 x dimljena vjesalica,
2 x piletina u slanini, 2x svinjski vrat) | (4 x eolled kebabs, 2 x wiener turkey schnitzel, 2 x pork fillets,

2 x smoked grilled strips of pork loin, 2 x chicken in bacon, 2 x pork neck)

Lalin tanjir prilog pomfrit | Lala dish served with fried potetoes

(pljeskavica, krmenadla, vrat, kobasica, piletina, slanina) | (burger, steak, neck, sausage, chicken, bacon)
Punjeni pile¢i medaljoni | Filled chicken medallions

Teledi biftek | Veal 72?

Teleca Snicla na Zaru sa gljivama | Grilled veal schnitzel with mushrooms

gkt

JELA PO NARUDZBI | DISHES A LA CARTE

Ramstek sa lukom | Beef sirlion steak whit onions

(prilog pomfriti carsko povrce) | (served with fried potatoes and boiled vegetables)
Ramstek na Zaru | Grilled beef sirloin steak

(prilog pomfriti carsko povrce) | (served with fried potatoes and boiled vegetables)
Medaljoni u kajmaku | Medallions in kajmak cream sauce

4 (prilog pomftiti carsko povrce) | (served with fried potatoes and boiled vegetables)
Medaljoni u sosu od gljiva | Medallions in mushroom sauce
(prilog pomfrit i carsko povrée) | (served with fried potatoes and boiled vegetables)

14,00
12,00

25,00
15,00

18,00

18,00

15,00

13,00
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4+ Biftek u sosu od gljiva | Beef tenderloin steak in mushroom sauce
(prilog pomftit i carsko povrce)| (served with fried potatoes and boiled vegetables)
Biftek na Zaru | Grilled beef tenderlion steak

(prilog pomffit i carsko povrce) | (served with fried potatoes and boiled vegetables)
Tartar biftek | Steak tartar

Biftek u sosu od gorgonzole | Beef tenderlion steak in gorgonzola sauce
(prilog pomfrit i carsko povrce) | (served with fried potatoes and boiled vegetables)
Biftek stroganon | Beef tendrlion steak “stroganon”

(prilog carsko povrée) | (served with boiled vegetables)

Salaski specijalitet za 2 osobe | “Sala$” special dish for 2 persons
(biftek, file svinjski, cure¢i medaljoni, sos, gljive, gorgonzola, pomftit, carsko povrce)

Pt

Karadordeva $nicla | “Karadjordjeva” schnitzel

(prilog pomfrit i carsko povrce) | (served with fried potatoes and boiled vegetables)
Pile¢a Karadordeva $nicla | Chicken “Karadjordjeva” schnitzel
(prilog pomfrit i carsko povrce) | (served with fried potatoes and boiled vegetables)
Becka Snicla | Wiener schnitzel

(prilog pomfrit i carsko povrce) | (served with fried potatoes and boiled vegetables)
Pile¢a Becka 3nicla | Cickhen Wiener schnitzel

(prilog pomftiti carsko povrce) | (served with fried potatoes and boiled vegetables)
Pariska Snicla | Parisien schnitzel

(prilog pomfrit i carsko povrce) | (served with fried potatoes and boiled vegetables)
Plava traka svinjski file | Cordon bleu pork fillet

(prilog pomfriti carsko povrce) | (served with fried potatoes and boiled vegetables)
Plava traka pileca | Cordon bleu chicken

(prilog pomfrit i carsko povrce) | (served with fried potatoes and boiled vegetables)
Teleca natur Snicla | Veal schnitzel

(prilog pomfrit) | (served with fried potatoes)

Puranov pokardi | Turkey fillet

(prilog pomftit i carsko povrce) | (served with fried potatoes and boiled vegetables)
Becarski odrezak | Grilled pork fillet

(prilog pomfriti carsko povrce) | (served with fried potatoes and boiled vegetables)
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Salaska muckalica | Diced pork with a pepper and tomato hot sauce
Dimljene koljenice | Smoked pork legs

(prilog riza i podvarak) | (served with rice and sour cabbage)

Govedi gulas | Beef gulasch

(prilog kuhani krompir) | (served with bolied potatoes)

Sosin tanjir | Sosa dish

(prilog pomfrit i carsko povrce, kari sos) | (served with fried potatoes, boiled vegetables, curry sauce)

(beef tenderlion steak, pork fillet, turkey medallions, sauce, mushrooms, gorgonzola, fried potatoes and boiled vege.)

22,00 T
20,00

32,00
21,00

15,00

42,00
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13,00
13,00
10,00

9,00
10,00
15,00
15,00

15,00

g erd-

13,00
13,00
17,00
10,00
15,00

8,00

10,00

Dinstana junetina na salaski nacin u sosu od gljiva | Beef “Salas way” in mushroom sauce 15,00
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JELA ISPOD SACA | FOOD TRADITIONALLY COOKED “SAC”
Teletina | Veal 16,00
Curedi bataci | Turkey legs 14,00
SIREVI | CHEESE
Domaci | Home 5,00
Feta | Feta cheese 5,00
Uzicki kajmak | UzZice kajmak cream 6,00
Kackavalj - trapist | Caciocavallo (stretched-curd cheese) 7,00 i
Dimljeni sir - karavan | Smoked cheese 7,00
Sir plata za 2 osobe | Cheese mix for 2 persons 15,00 ff
RIBE | FISH
Rijecne | River fish
Pastrmka na zaru | Grilled trout 25,00
(prilog blitva i krompir) | (served with mangel and potatoes) / 1kg
Smud | Perch 45,00
(prilog blitva i krompir) | (served with mangel and potatoes) / kg
Som | Catfish 45,00
(prilog blitva i krompir) | (served with mangel and potatoes) / kg
Saran | Carp 12,00
(prilog blitva i krompir) | (served with mangel and potatoes) / porcija
Saran dimljeni | Smoked carp 18,00
(prilog blitva i krompir) | (served with mangel and potatoes) / porcija
Som file | Catfish fillet 12,00 ;
Morske | Sea fish %
Brancin | Seabass 60,00
(prilog dalmatinsko varivo) | (served with dalmantian stewed vegetables)
Orada | Gilthead 60,00
(prilog dalmatinsko varivo) | (served with dalmantian stewed vegetables) / 1kg
Lignje | Squid 13,00
Punjene lignje| Stuffed squid 15,00
(Sunka, sir, priut + prilog dalmatinsko varivo) | (ham, cheese prosciutto served with daimantian stewed vegetables)
Punjene lignje Il | Stuffed squid I 15,00
(riza, Sampinjoni, paradajz + prilog dalmatinsko varivo) | (rice, mushrooms, tomato ser. with dalman. ste. vegetables)
Gambori na Zaru porcija | Griled shrimps 20,00 ¥
Gambori na buzari | Shrimps with sauce 20,00
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SALATE | SALADS

Mjesana | Mixed salad

Srpska | Serbian

Sopska | Shop salad

Grcka | Greek salad

Pecena paprika crvena | Roasted red peppers
Zelena | Lettuce

Paradajz | Tomato

Krastavac | Cucumber

Kupusi | Cabage

Kiseli kupus | Sour cabage

Tursija | Pickled vegetables

Ajvar | Traditional plate whit red bell pap., garlic, eggplant and chilli peppers
Ljuta papricica

SOSEVI | SAUCES
Hladni | Cold

Kecap | Ketchup
Majonez | Mayonnase
Tartar | Tartar

Od bijelog luka | Garlic
Od rena | Horseradish

Topli | Hot

Gorgonzola | Gorgonzola
Od gljiva | Mushroom
Besamel | Bechamel

Kari | Curry

PRILOZI

Pomfrit | Fried potatues

Grilovano povrée | Grilled vegetables
Krompir restovani | Roasted potatoes
Carsko povrce kuhano C

Kuvani krompir | Boiled potatoes
Riza | Rice

3,00
3,00
3,50
4,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
2,50
2,50
3,00
1,00

2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00

3,00
2,00
3,00
3,00

3,00
4,00
3,50
4,00
3,00
2,00

Fok ket~

st




N
Y

Pt

Byt

ol
x

o —gefo e o o— ’\!g% ‘ N S
DESERTI SALATE | DESSERTS

Palacinak ¢okolada | Chocolate pancake 3,00
Palacinak eurokrem | Pancake with “Eurokrem” 3,00
Palacinak orasi | Pancake with walnuts 3,00
Palac¢inak dZzem | Pancake with jam 3,00
Palacinak sladoled vruce visnje | Pancake with ice-cream and hot cherry 5,00
Palacinci u vinskom $atou za 2 osobe | Pancake in wine chateau for 2 persons 10,00
Salaski vocni kola¢ | “Sala3” fruit cake 3,00
Vocna salata | Fruit salad 4,00
Vo¢ni kup | Fruit cup 4,00
Banana split | Banana split 5,00
Zito sa $lagom | Sweet made of wheat, walnuts, raisins served with whipped cream 3,00
Sladoled | Ice cream 3,00
Sladoled sa vru¢im viSnjama | Ice cream with hot sour cherry 5,00
Hurmasica | Biscuits mede with coconut or walnut flour served in sirup 3,00
Baklava | Baklava 3,00

Cijene su izraZene u konvertibilnim markama.
Ne primamo stranu valutu.
Knjiga utisaka se nalazi kod sanka.

Prices are given in convertible marks (KM).
Other currencies are not accepted.
Our guestbook is at the bar.
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TOPLINAPITCI | HOTBEVERAGES
VODE | WATERS i
SOKOVI | JUICES ¥
PIVA | BEERS
RAKIJE | RAKIAS
LIKERI | LIQUERS
VISKI | WHISKIES
SAMPANJCI | CHAMPAGNES
PJENUSAVAVINA | SPARKLING WINES
BIJELAVINA | WHITE WINES ke
CRVENAVINA | RED WINES ?f
ROSSEVINA | ROSE WINES
DEZERTNA VINA, | DESSERT WINES

e |
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TOPLI NAPITCI | HOT BEVERAGES
Espresso

Domaca | Home made coffee

Nescafe clasic

Topla ¢okolada crna | Hot black chocolate
Topla ¢okolada bijela | Hot white chocolate
Jacobs cappuccino

Jacobs vanilia | Vanilla

Nesscappuccino lednik | Hezelnut

Caj Sipak | Wild rose tea

Caj nana | Mint tea

Caj kamilica | Camomile

Caj voéni | Fruit tea

Caj zeleni | Green tea

VODE | WATERS

Knjaz Milos gaz. | Sparkling mineral water
Knjaz Milos$ gaz. | Sparkling mineral water
Knjaz Milos gaz. | Sparkling mineral water
Vitinka gaz. | Sparkling mineral water
Aqua Viva negaz. | Natural mineral water
Aqua Viva negaz. | Natural mineral water
Vivia limun negaz. | Natural mineral water
Vivia negaz. | Natural mineral water

1/1

0,75
0,33
0,33
0,75
0,33
0,25
0,25

1,50
1,50
2,00
2,50
2,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50

4,00
4,00
1,50
1,50
4,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
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Coca Cola

Fanta

Sprite

Schwappes Biter Lemon
Schwappes Tonic

Orangina

Cockta

Pus Vitaminka | Juice Vitaminka
Ledeni ¢aj breskva | Peach ice tea
Breskva Vitaminka | Peach

Visnja Vitaminka | Sour chery
Jagoda Vitaminka | Strawberry
Borovnica Vitaminka | Blackberry
Ledeni ¢aj brusnica | Cranberry
Red Buli

Guarana

PIVA | BEERS

Veliko toc¢eno | Big glass
Malo to¢eno | Small glass
Tuborg fl.

Nektar fl.

Lav fl.

Jelen fl.

Bavaria fl.

Heineken fl.

Somersby jabuka | Apple
Somersby kruska | Pear
Ruski kvas | Russian
Jelen fresh

Lav twist

Bip

Staropramen

0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,20
0,25
0,20
0,20
0,20
0,20
0,25
0,25
0,25

0,50
0,30
0,33
0,33
0,25
0,33
0,25
0,25
0,33
0,33
0,33
0,33
0,33
0,33
0,33

2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
3,00
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
4,00
3,50

3,00
2,00
3,00
2,50
2,50
2,50
3,00
3,00
3,50
3,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
3,00
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RAKLUE | RAKIAS

Sljivovica | Plum

Kajsijevaca | Apricot

Viljamovka | Pear

Dunjevaca | Quince

Zuta osa | Yellow wasp

Bijela osa | White wasp

Loza | Grape

Lincura | Yellow gentian

Pelinkovac | Bitter liquer based on worm wood

LIKERI | LIQUERS
Jagermeister
Gorki list

Vlahov

Cherry

Rum Bacardi
Bailey's

Vinjak

Vinjak 5

Stock

Konjak Badel | Cognac
Martell

Tequila

Dzin Gordon | Gin
Smirnoff

Eristoff

Martini Bianco

VISKI | WHISKIES
Ballantines
Johnny Walker
Jack Daniels
Chivas

0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03

0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03

0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03

0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03

2,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
4,00
4,00
2,00
3,00
2,50

3,00
2,00
2,00
2,50
2,50
3,50

2,00
3,50
3,00
2,00
6,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
4,00

4,00
4,00
5,00
6,00
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SAMPANJCI | CHAMPAGNES
MSC Champagne
Don Perignon

PJENUSAVA VINA | SPARKLING WINES
Ruttgers

BIJELA VINA | WHITE WINES
Smederevka Tikves
Krstac 13. Jul
Chardonnay 13. jul
Smederevka Tikves
Tamjanika Tikves
Grasevina Kutjevo
Primavera Vukoje
Kameno

Chardonnay Tikves
Zilavka Mostar
Romanca

Zilavka Hercegovacka
Chardonnay Kovacevi¢
Riesling Rajnski
Harizma Aleksandrovi¢
Trijumf Aleksandrovi¢
Zilavka Vukoje
Chardonnay Vukoje
Zilavka Tvrdo$
Chardonnay Tvrdos
Aleksandrija Cuvee
Tamjanka Tikves SS

Tvrtko “Zlatna selekcija” | “Golden selection”

Visko Domace

0,75
0,75

0,75

1/1

0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
5/1B

100,00
350,00

20,00

15,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
20,00
20,00
25,00
28,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
40,00
30,00
40,00
40,00
35,00
30,00
35,00
35,00
30,00
20,00
75,00
15,00
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CRVENA VINA | RED WINES
Vranac 13. Jul

Vranac ProCorde

Vranac Reserve Vukoje
Bela Voda Tikves

Barovo Tikves

Primavera Vukoje

Tga za Jug Vranac Tikves
Kratosija Tikves

Tvrdos Vranac

Carsko Vukoje

Vranac Vukoje

Merlot 13. Jul

Arelijus Barik Kovacevic
Merlot Arabeska

Merlot Tribunia Vukoje
Merlot I1zba Tvrdos
Cabrinet Tvrdos

Blatina

Cabarnet Savignon Herceg
Vranac Herceg

Tvrtko

Blatina Barique Hercegovina
Vranac Barique Hercegovina
Romanca poluslatko
Blatina Herceg

Kupinovo | Blackberry wine
Mostarsko domace

Tga za Jug

ProCorde

Blatina Hercegovina
Aleksandrija Tikves

+ Aleksandrija Kuve

Vranac Rubin

Kupinovo | Blackberry wine

Ffosloa—

ekt
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1/1
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
5/1B

0,187
0,187
0,187
0,187
0,187
0,187
0,187

15,00
25,00
70,00
35,00
37,00
25,00
18,00
15,00
30,00
70,00
35,00
20,00
40,00
30,00
35,00
28,00
35,00
15,00
30,00
20,00
30,00
40,00
40,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
5,00

6,00

4,00

4,00

6,00

4,00

4,00
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Cijene su izrazene u konvertibilnim markama.
Ne primamo stranu valutu.
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MALA BIJELA VINA | SMALL WHITE WINES

Grasevina Kutjevo 0,187 4,00
Aleksandrija Tikves 0,187 4,00
Zilavka Herceg 0,187 3,50
Grasevina Rubin 0,187 3,00
Krstac 13. Jul 0,187 4,50
ROSSE VINA| ROSE WINES

Poluslatko Herceg 0,75 15,00
Tribunija Vukoje 0,75 28,00
Aleksandrija Kuve 0,75 30,00
DEZERTNA VINA | DESSERT WINES

Aleksandrija Cuvee 0,75 30,00
Varijanta Aleksandrovi¢ 0,75 50,00

Zabranjeno tocenje alkohola licima mladim od 18 godina.

Knjiga utisaka se nalazi kod Sanka.

Prices are given in convertible marks (KM).
Other currencies are not accepted.
Prohibited liquor to persons under 18 years .
Our guestbook is at the bar.
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